
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

No.

60/45

2

41

10

04

04A

99A

59

17x

47

95

128

74A

57

00

17A

99B

19A

PIC

1

1

1

1

1

2

2

1

1

1

1

1

1

3

2

4

1

5

Name

Frankie Montecalvo/Gunnar Jeannette

Travis Engen

Jeff Mitchell/Ron Branom

Altfrid Heger

David & Andrea Robertson

Stuart Fain/Ron Zitza

Tom Haacker/Kelly Collins

Charles Harris

Brian Thomas/Joseph Riolo

George Calfo

Steven Piantieri

Shea Brown/Ron Boscom

Tom Entsminger/Greg Ira

Charles Scardina

Tom Haacker/Rob Morgan

Randall Cassling/Chris Hall

Christian Zugel/Gunnar Jeannette

Clarke Simpson

Class

11MP2

11GTP3

10AP

10GT1

11MP1

11MP2

11MP1

6GTO

8BS

8BP

3EP

1FP

6GTU

11MP2

10GT1

11MP2

11GTP11

11MP2

Best Time

2:12.076

2:01.208

2:20.488

2:12.861

2:09.065

2:16.735

2:20.509

2:26.357

2:42.187

2:45.619

2:55.361

2:52.209

2:34.894

2:15.029

2:24.826

2:24.091

2:02.897

2:14.840

Laps

35

35

35

35

35

34

33

32

29

29

27

25

18

13

10

8

4

2

Year

2002

2005

1995

1976

2006

2004

1997

1973

1972

1970

1960

1974

1974

2008

1978

2005

1986

2010

Make

Porsche

Audi

Porsche

Porsche

Ford

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

BMW

Porsche

Alfa Romeo

Fiat

Datsun

Ferrari

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

Porsche

Model

GT3-RS

R8 LMP

993

935 K 1

GT MKVII

GT3 Cup

993 EVO GT2

RSR

2002

911S

Giulia Spyder

128

240Z

430 GT2

935

GT3 Cup

962

GT3

Hometown

West Palm Beach FL

Weston CT

Plain City OH

Jupiter FL

Ray MI

Washington DC

Santa Ana CA

Tampa FL

Ft Lauderdale FL

Atlanta GA

Orlando FL

Myrtle Beach SC

Oviedo FL

Miami FL

Santa Ana CA

Omaha NE

West Palm Beach FL

Arlington VA

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Janet Harhay

Competition Director: Ray Snowdon
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www.mylaps.com
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Margin of Victory

1:22.051

Avg. Speed

85.450

Best Lap Tm

2:01.208

Best Spd

111.082

Best Lap by

2 - Travis Engen

2014 SVRA Spring Vintage Classic

Night Enduro

Endurance Race

Race (1:30:00 Time) started at 18:06:23

Sebring International Raceway 3.740 Miles

2/28/2014 06:00 PM


